
                                 Coulee Conference Championship Meet
                          Vernon County Fairgrounds - Hosted by Viroqua HS
                                         Viroqua, Wisconsin
                                          October 13, 2020
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 5416  Charlie McKinney              12  West Salem                16:43.0  5:23 
      2    2 5418  Brady Niemeier                12  West Salem                17:23.6  5:36 
      3    3 5291  Jose Monroy                   11  Arcadia                   17:38.3  5:41 
      4    4 5413  Brennan Garbers                9  West Salem                17:44.2  5:43 
      5    5 5342  Sam Ruiter                    10  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau  17:51.2  5:45 
      6    6 5340  Riley Kirkey                  12  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau  17:51.3  5:45 
      7    7 5375  Micah Schibbelhut             12  Luther                    17:52.4  5:46 
      8    8 5443  Bailey Olson                  12  Westby                    17:53.5  5:46 
      9    9 5336  Carter Gold                   11  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau  18:08.6  5:51 
     10   10 5332  Ethan Burmeister              11  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau  18:10.5  5:51 
     11   11 5417  Carson Mooney                 12  West Salem                18:11.5  5:52 
     12   12 5414  Dawson Gronemus               10  West Salem                18:12.7  5:52 
     13   13 5389  Cooper Gelhaus                10  Viroqua                   18:15.0  5:53 
     14   14 5441  Eli Larrington                11  Westby                    18:27.2  5:57 
     15   15 5367  Josiah Hoppe                  12  Luther                    18:27.6  5:57 
     16   16 5364  Jack Hahm                     10  Luther                    18:30.7  5:58 
     17   17 5385  Miles Daniels                 10  Viroqua                   18:30.8  5:58 
     18   18 5423  Blaine Wheeler                11  West Salem                18:35.0  5:59 
     19   19 5419  Alex Osterlie                 12  West Salem                18:36.2  6:00 
     20      5421  Vincent Schwarz               11  West Salem                18:47.8  6:03 
     21   20 5439  Blake Hanson                  10  Westby                    18:52.4  6:05 
     22   21 5339  Lance Jumbeck                 11  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau  19:05.6  6:09 
     23   22 5337  Collin Handke                 10  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau  19:06.9  6:10 
     24   23 5333  Xander Burmeister              9  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau  19:17.4  6:13 
     25   24 5444  Jhett Sherry                  11  Westby                    19:20.4  6:14 
     26   25 5294  John Severson                 12  Arcadia                   19:23.1  6:15 
     27   26 5368  Bryden Hundt                  10  Luther                    19:24.8  6:15 
     28      5424  Max Wolf                      11  West Salem                19:28.9  6:17 
     29   27 5440  Dustin Kenyon                 11  Westby                    19:33.8  6:18 
     30   28 5445  Taylor Thunstedt              11  Westby                    19:34.1  6:18 
     31   29 5384  Preston Buroker               10  Viroqua                   19:37.9  6:20 
     32   30 5365  Blake Harle                   12  Luther                    19:52.4  6:24 
     33   31 5396  Clayton Weston                10  Viroqua                   19:53.4  6:25 
     34   32 5363  Tyler Fluegge                 12  Luther                    19:53.8  6:25 
     35   33 5392  Ayden McDowell                11  Viroqua                   20:10.2  6:30 
     36   34 5288  Cole Lockington                9  Arcadia                   20:17.1  6:32 
     37   35 5315  Averie Tom                    12  Black River Falls         20:29.7  6:36 
     38   36 5438  Levi Hamilton                 12  Westby                    20:41.7  6:40 
     39   37 5395  Henry Urch                    10  Viroqua                   20:48.2  6:42 
     40   38 5388  Trevor Geary                  10  Viroqua                   20:50.3  6:43 
     41   39 5360  Eric Dobberstein              12  Luther                    20:53.5  6:44 
     42   40 5293  Carson Pehler                 12  Arcadia                   21:09.4  6:49 
     43   41 5295  Drew Teske                    11  Arcadia                   21:12.6  6:50 
     44   42 5287  Nestor Badillo                 9  Arcadia                   21:39.6  6:59 
     45   43 5305  Ryder Brown                   10  Black River Falls         22:03.6  7:07 
     46   44 5316  Brad Wensel                    9  Black River Falls         22:06.1  7:07 
     47   45 5306  Oliver Cleveland              10  Black River Falls         23:10.9  7:28 
     48   46 5292  Peyton Nelson                  9  Arcadia                   23:31.3  7:35 
     49   47 5311  Hunter Lechner                10  Black River Falls         24:20.6  7:51 
     50   48 5308  Jonathon Colon                 9  Black River Falls         28:23.5  9:09 
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                                     **** Boys' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    30  West Salem                                 (17:39.0  88:15.0 1:29.7)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Charlie McKinney          12 16:43.0
       2      2  Brady Niemeier            12 17:23.6
       3      4  Brennan Garbers            9 17:44.2
       4     11  Carson Mooney             12 18:11.5
       5     12  Dawson Gronemus           10 18:12.7
       6   ( 18) Blaine Wheeler            11 18:35.0
       7   ( 19) Alex Osterlie             12 18:36.2

       2.    51  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau                   (18:13.5  91:07.2 1:14.4)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Sam Ruiter                10 17:51.2
       2      6  Riley Kirkey              12 17:51.3
       3      9  Carter Gold               11 18:08.6
       4     10  Ethan Burmeister          11 18:10.5
       5     21  Lance Jumbeck             11 19:05.6
       6   ( 22) Collin Handke             10 19:06.9
       7   ( 23) Xander Burmeister          9 19:17.4

       3.    93  Westby                                     (18:49.5  94:07.3 1:40.3)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Bailey Olson              12 17:53.5
       2     14  Eli Larrington            11 18:27.2
       3     20  Blake Hanson              10 18:52.4
       4     24  Jhett Sherry              11 19:20.4
       5     27  Dustin Kenyon             11 19:33.8
       6   ( 28) Taylor Thunstedt          11 19:34.1
       7   ( 36) Levi Hamilton             12 20:41.7

       4.    94  Luther                                     (18:49.6  94:07.9 2:00.0)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Micah Schibbelhut         12 17:52.4
       2     15  Josiah Hoppe              12 18:27.6
       3     16  Jack Hahm                 10 18:30.7
       4     26  Bryden Hundt              10 19:24.8
       5     30  Blake Harle               12 19:52.4
       6   ( 32) Tyler Fluegge             12 19:53.8
       7   ( 39) Eric Dobberstein          12 20:53.5

       5.   123  Viroqua                                    (19:17.5  96:27.3 1:55.2)
     ====================================================
       1     13  Cooper Gelhaus            10 18:15.0
       2     17  Miles Daniels             10 18:30.8
       3     29  Preston Buroker           10 19:37.9
       4     31  Clayton Weston            10 19:53.4
       5     33  Ayden McDowell            11 20:10.2
       6   ( 37) Henry Urch                10 20:48.2
       7   ( 38) Trevor Geary              10 20:50.3

       6.   143  Arcadia                                    (19:56.1  99:40.5 3:34.3)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Jose Monroy               11 17:38.3
       2     25  John Severson             12 19:23.1
       3     34  Cole Lockington            9 20:17.1
       4     40  Carson Pehler             12 21:09.4
       5     41  Drew Teske                11 21:12.6
       6   ( 42) Nestor Badillo             9 21:39.6
       7   ( 46) Peyton Nelson              9 23:31.3
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       7.   214  Black River Falls                          (22:26.2  112:10.9 3:50.9)
     ====================================================
       1     35  Averie Tom                12 20:29.7
       2     43  Ryder Brown               10 22:03.6
       3     44  Brad Wensel                9 22:06.1
       4     45  Oliver Cleveland          10 23:10.9
       5     47  Hunter Lechner            10 24:20.6
       6   ( 48) Jonathon Colon             9 28:23.5
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                            **** Boys' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 5420  Brady Scallon                 11  West Salem                19:12.9  9:59 
      2    2 5422  Jake Walters                  10  West Salem                20:06.1 10:27 
      3    3 5341  Noah Oines                     9  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau  20:07.3 10:27 
      4    4 5334  Charlie Caya                  10  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau  20:09.9 10:29 
      5    5 5412  Zach Fitzpatrick              10  West Salem                20:13.9 10:31 
      6    6 5374  Noah Radloff                  10  Luther                    20:37.6 10:43 
      7    7 5335  Ethan Gagnon                  10  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau  20:37.9 10:43 
      8    8 5393  Jacob Noble                    9  Viroqua                   20:45.9 10:47 
      9      5437  Lars Gretebeck                12  Westby                    20:50.4 10:50 
     10    9 5343  Cameron Schuh                 12  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau  20:50.6 10:50 
     11   10 5425  David Wright                  11  West Salem                21:27.0 11:09 
     12   11 5344  Lukas Walker                  12  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau  21:57.7 11:25 
     13   12 5371  Samuel Lampert                12  Luther                    22:02.7 11:27 
     14      5442  Avery Leis                    11  Westby                    22:08.5 11:30 
     15   13 5362  Chance Ernst                  10  Luther                    22:10.1 11:31 
     16   14 5338  Elias Johnson                 10  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau  22:19.5 11:36 
     17   15 5386  Harry Devine                  10  Viroqua                   22:25.5 11:39 
     18   16 5376  Dylan Wenger                  10  Luther                    22:47.1 11:50 
     19   17 5370  Caleb Lampert                  9  Luther                    22:48.4 11:51 
     20   18 5358  Kyle Deyo                     12  Luther                    23:07.6 12:01 
     21   19 5387  Myles Frye                     9  Viroqua                   23:11.8 12:03 
     22   20 5359  Cory Dobberstein              10  Luther                    23:24.1 12:09 
     23      5361  Isaac Dobberstein              9  Luther                    23:36.7 12:16 
     24      5289  Gery Lopez                     9  Arcadia                   24:10.6 12:34 
     25   21 5391  Ryan Leum                     10  Viroqua                   24:34.0 12:46 
     26   22 5394  Carter Roels                  10  Viroqua                   24:53.1 12:56 
     27   23 5390  Alex Harnish                   9  Viroqua                   25:54.6 13:28 
     28   24 5415  Tegan Hewitt                  11  West Salem                25:56.1 13:28 
     29      5369  Landon Kohlmeier              10  Luther                    28:36.7 14:52 
     30      5290  Mario Lopez                   10  Arcadia                   29:54.1 15:32 
     31      5372  Drew Maedke                   12  Luther                    32:20.3 16:48 
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       1.    34  Gale-Ettrick-Trempealeau                   (20:44.7  103:43.4 1:50.4)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Noah Oines                 9 20:07.3
       2      4  Charlie Caya              10 20:09.9
       3      7  Ethan Gagnon              10 20:37.9
       4      9  Cameron Schuh             12 20:50.6
       5     11  Lukas Walker              12 21:57.7
       6   ( 14) Elias Johnson             10 22:19.5

       2.    42  West Salem                                 (21:23.2  106:56.0 6:43.2)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Brady Scallon             11 19:12.9
       2      2  Jake Walters              10 20:06.1
       3      5  Zach Fitzpatrick          10 20:13.9
       4     10  David Wright              11 21:27.0
       5     24  Tegan Hewitt              11 25:56.1

       3.    64  Luther                                     (22:05.2  110:25.9 2:10.8)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Noah Radloff              10 20:37.6
       2     12  Samuel Lampert            12 22:02.7
       3     13  Chance Ernst              10 22:10.1
       4     16  Dylan Wenger              10 22:47.1
       5     17  Caleb Lampert              9 22:48.4
       6   ( 18) Kyle Deyo                 12 23:07.6
       7   ( 20) Cory Dobberstein          10 23:24.1

       4.    85  Viroqua                                    (23:10.1  115:50.3 4:07.2)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Jacob Noble                9 20:45.9
       2     15  Harry Devine              10 22:25.5
       3     19  Myles Frye                 9 23:11.8
       4     21  Ryan Leum                 10 24:34.0
       5     22  Carter Roels              10 24:53.1
       6   ( 23) Alex Harnish               9 25:54.6


